Datasheet: CertiFiber®Pro Optical Loss Test Set
Installing a high performance fiber optic cabling system starts with systems design
and ends with systems acceptance. Certifying cabling to industry performance
standards is a core element of the process. The faster it goes, the more profitable
you'll be. Unfortunately, there are a lot of things that slow the process down – setting
the tester up incorrectly, testing to the wrong limits, dirty fiber endfaces causing
testing failures, waiting for lead technicians to analyze or troubleshoot failures,
misinterpretation of results, and test reports that customers can't understand.

Altitude Operating: 4,000 m; storage: 12,000 m
EMC EN 61326–1
Ordering Information
CertiFiber Pro Wireless models
Model Description
CFP2-100-QI CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 kit with double ended inspection and Wi-Fi
CFP2-100-QI/GLD CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 kit with double ended inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support
OFP2-CFP-QI OptiFiber Pro, Certifiber Pro Quad V2 with inspection and Wi-Fi
CFP2-100-Q CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 kit with Wi-Fi
CFP2-100-Q/GLD CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 kit with Wi-Fi and 1 YR GOLD SUPPORT
CFP2-100-M CertiFiber Pro Multimode OLTS V2 with Wi-Fi
CFP2-100-S CertiFiber Pro Singlemode OLTS V2 with Wi-Fi
CFP2-Q-ADD-R CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS add-on kit with V2 remote (not compatible with original Versiv main)
11 of 13
Fluke Networks operates in more than 50 countries worldwide.
To find your local office contact details, go to www.flukenetworks.com/contact.
© 2019 Fluke Corporation.  Rev: 05/11/2018 1:06 am  (Literature Id: 4263391D)
For a complete listing of CertifFiber Pro models and accessories, visit www.flukenetworks.com/certifiberpro.
Configure CertiFiber Pro to your exact requirements by visitng www.flukenetworks.com/versiv-config.
CertiFiber Pro Non-Wireless models
Model Description
CFP2-100-Q-NW CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 kit
CFP2-100-M-NW CertiFiber Pro Multimode OLTS V2 kit
CFP2-100-S-NW CertiFiber Pro Singlemode OLTS V2 kit
Accessories Description
CFP-MM-ADD CertiFiber Pro multimode modules add on kit
CFP-SM-ADD CertiFiber Pro singlemode modules add on kit
CFP-Q-ADD Certifiber Pro Quad Add On Kit (modules and SC/LC TRCs)